charged into the Sewer System from any Improved Property constituting a 
Dwelling Unit, a Commercial Establishment, or an Institutional Establish-
ment shall be on a flat rate basis for the following classifications at the fol-
lowing rates per quarter annum: 

(1) Dwelling Units.  One Hundred Twenty-five Dollars 
($100.00 $125.00) per Dwelling Unit ($400.00 $500.00/year). 

(2) Commercial Establishments.  One Hundred Twelve One 
Hundred Forty ($112.00 $140.00) per Commercial Establishment or com-
bination Dwelling Unit and Commercial Establishment ($448.00 
$560.00/year).

[...]

December 
31, 2026 

West Third 
Street, Nor-
therly Side 

In front of 31 West 
Third Street, immedi-
ately to the east of the 
fire hydrant no parking 
zone. 

3. Shirley 
Mader 

December 
31, 2026 

West Second 
Street, South-
erly Side 

From the point one 
hundred forty-two 
(142) feet west of the 
western curbline of 
Walnut Street, to the 
point twenty-two (22) 
feet west of the starting 
point. 

4. Michelle 
Leiby 

December 
31, 2026 

Franklin Street 
(SR 3001), 
Westerly Side 

From the point three 
hundred ten (310 feet